
SHS VPC Calendar 2024-25

4/18/2025

Lead Person
Jul 22-26 Monday-Friday Walk-Thru Registration 8:00 AM Various
Aug 12 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM All
Aug 12 Monday Tailgate Meeting (cafeteria) 7:00 PM All
Aug 14 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM Susie
Aug 28 Wednesday First Home Girls Volleyball Games (sell spiritwear) 4:00 PM
Aug 29 Thursday First Home Badminton Games (sell spirittwear) 4:00 PM Carrie
Aug 29 Thursday First JV Home Football Game (sell spiritwear) 6:00 PM Katie and Carrie
Sept 4 Wednesday First Frosh Home Football Game (sell spiritwear) 6:00 PM
Sept 5 Thursday Open House TBD
Sept 6 Friday First Home Varsity Football Game (sell spiritwear) 7:00 PM Katie
Sept 9 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM All
Sept 9 Monday Tailgate Meeting (cafeteria) 7:00 PM All
Sept 11 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM Ed
Sept 13 Friday Home Varsity Football Game (sell spiritwear) 7:00 PM
Sept 19 Thursday Home Varsity Football Game (sell spiritwear) 7:00 PM
Sept 30 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM All
Sept 30 Monday Tailgate Meeting (cafeteria) 7:00 PM All
TBD Raffle Basket Making 6:00 PM Various
Oct 18 Friday Football Team Luncheon 2:00 PM Various-Ed organizing
Oct 18 Friday Homecoming Tailgate Event (5-7pm) 5:00 PM Various
Oct 23 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
Nov 4 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
Nov 4 Monday SHS Scamper Meeting 7:00 PM
Nov 8 Friday Home Varsity Football Game (sell spiritwear) 7:00 PM
Nov 13 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
Nov 13 Thursday Future Freshmen Night 6:30 PM
Nov 22 Friday First Home Girls Basketball Games (sell spiritwear) 4:30 PM
Dec 2 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
Dec 2 Monday SHS Scamper Meeting 7:00 PM
Dec 3 Tuesday First Home Boys Basketball Games (sell spiritwear) 4:00 PM
Dec 11 Wednesday First Home Wrestling Meet (sell spiritwear) 4:00 PM
Dec 11 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
Dec 18 Wednesday Winter Staff Luncheon 12:00 PM
Jan 6 Monday Teacher Breakfast TBD
Jan 22 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
Jan 27 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
Jan 27 Monday SHS Scamper Meeting 7:00 PM
Feb 19 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
Feb 24 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
Feb 24 Monday SHS Scamper Meeting 7:00 PM
March 1 Saturday SHS Scamper TBD
March 6 Thursday First Home Boys Volleyball Games (sell spiritwear) 4:30 PM
March 24 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
March 26 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
April 2 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Breakfast 7:00 AM
April 21 Monday VPC Member meeting (cafeteria) 6:00 PM
May 5-9 Mon-Fri Teacher and Staff appreciation week
May 12 Monday VPC Member meeting (Main Gym) - Board Elections 6:00 PM


